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Dossier Dossier Title Procedure Ref. Base Alias Rapporteur Responsible PE Documents FdR Conf. Dead. Amen. Dead. Adoption

Committee on Employment and Social Affairs (EMPL)

F : Main / Lead

EMPL/9/10051 Job creation  –  the just transition and impact investments 2022/2170(INI) Matthieu Sara Bellmont Roldan Andres PE746.664v01-00 PR 1276185 05/06/23
12:15

28/06/23
12:00

16/11/23 (P)

EMPL/9/10054 Reducing inequalities and promoting social inclusion in times of crisis for
children and their families

2023/2066(INI) Pereira Sandra Milotay Nora PE746.941v01-00 PR 1277934 07/06/23
12:00

30/06/23
12:00

25/10/23 (P)

Spacer

Joint committee procedure - EMPL and FEMM (CJ21)

F : Main / Lead

CJ21/9/12285 Standards for equality bodies in the field of equal treatment and equal
opportunities between women and men in matters of employment and
occupation, and deleting Article 20 of Directive 2006/54/EC and Article 11 of
Directive 2010/41/EU

2022/0400(COD)
***I

COM(2022)0688 C9-0409/2022 Angel Marc
Pietikäinen Sirpa

Sauerteig Karin
Papadopoulou Danai
Pavilonyte Zivile
Wasung Henry Alex

05/09/23
12:00

07/11/23 (P)

Spacer

Joint committee procedure - EMPL and CULT (CJ28)

F : Main / Lead

CJ28/9/11748 EU framework for the social and professional situation of artists and workers in
the cultural and creative sectors

2023/2051(INL) Manders Antonius
Ruiz Devesa Domènec

Papadopoulou Danai
Viglietta Germana
Bruynooghe Saskia

PE746.742v01-00 PR 1280867 26/06/23
17:30

04/07/23
12:00

23/10/23 (P)
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