ITER Reporting 26/06/20 Deadline for Tabling Amendments (Main & Opinion)											26/06/2023
ITER0004 14:40:35											
Dossier	Dossier Title	Procedure	Ref. Base	Alias	Rapporteur	Responsible	PE Documents	FdR	Conf. Dead	I. Amen. Dea	d. Adoption
Committee	on Employment and Social Affairs (EMPL)										
F: Main / Lead											
EMPL/9/10051	Job creation – the just transition and impact investments	2022/2170(INI)			Matthieu Sara	Bellmont Roldan Andres	PE746.664v01-00	PR 1276185	05/06/23 12:15	28/06/23 12:00	16/11/23 (P)
EMPL/9/10054	Reducing inequalities and promoting social inclusion in times of crisis for children and their families	2023/2066(INI)			Pereira Sandra	Milotay Nora	PE746.941v01-00	PR 1277934	07/06/23 12:00	30/06/23 12:00	25/10/23 (P)
Joint committee procedure - EMPL and FEMM (CJ21)											
F: Main / Le	ead										
CJ21/9/12285	Standards for equality bodies in the field of equal treatment and equal opportunities between women and men in matters of employment and occupation, and deleting Article 20 of Directive 2006/54/EC and Article 11 of Directive 2010/41/EU	2022/0400(COD) ***I	COM(2022)0688	C9-0409/2022	Angel Marc Pietikäinen Sirpa	Sauerteig Karin Papadopoulou Danai Pavilonyte Zivile Wasung Henry Alex				05/09/23 12:00	07/11/23 (P)
Joint committee procedure - EMPL and CULT (CJ28)											
F: Main / Lead											
CJ28/9/11748	EU framework for the social and professional situation of artists and workers in the cultural and creative sectors	2023/2051(INL)			Manders Antonius Ruiz Devesa Domènec	Papadopoulou Danai Viglietta Germana Bruynooghe Saskia	PE746.742v01-00	PR 1280867	26/06/23 17:30	04/07/23 12:00	23/10/23 (P)